[bookmark: _GoBack]LCH PA ANNUAL UPDATES 2021
(FORMALLY MENTOR UPDATES) 
(Additional sessions added in January to support reset)

	DATE
	TIME
	LCH FACILITATOR 
	VENUE
	LECTURER

	Mon 11th January
	08:30-10:30
	
	MS TEAMS
	

	Tues 19th January
	10:00-12:00
	
	MS TEAMS
	

	Tues 26th January
	09:00-11:00
	
	MS TEAMS
	

	Wed 10th February
	09:30-11:30
	
	MS TEAMS
	

	Thurs 25th February
	10:00-12:00
	
	MS TEAMS
	

	Fri 12th March
	10:30-12:30
	
	MS TEAMS
	

	Thurs 25th March
	11:00-13:00
	
	MS TEAMS
	

	Wed 7th April
	11:30-13:30
	
	MS TEAMS
	

	Tues 20th April
	12:00-14:00
	
	MS TEAMS
	

	Tues 4th May
	12:30-14:30
	
	MS TEAMS
	

	Mon 17th May
	13:00-15:00
	
	MS TEAMS
	

	Tues 1st June
	13:30-15:30
	
	MS TEAMS
	

	Wed 16th June
	14:00-16:00
	
	MS TEAMS
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	



TO BOOK YOUR PLACE – PLEASE CONTACT LEARNING.SUPPORT@NHS.NET
